
Top 5 Men
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Men 18-39 145 Lo 羅 Rex 樂賢 HKG TPH Elite Team 02:40:36

2 Men 40-49 143 Wang 王 Chia Chieh 家杰 TPE - 02:58:05

3 Men 40-49 108 Savoldi Giacomo Italy - 03:00:52

4 Men 18-39 148 Po Yu Lin TPE - 03:06:30

5 Men 18-39 147 Hung Chun Chien TPE - 03:06:30

Top 5 Women
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

8 Women 18-39 122 Lam 林 Cho Yu 楚茹 HKG TPH Elite Team 03:15:08

15 Women 18-39 113 Wang 王 Venassa 又平 TPE - 03:45:02

16 Women 18-39 121 Leung 梁 Hong Kiu 康翹 HKG The North Face HK 03:57:18

20 Women 18-39 135 Bandola Junelyn Philippines - 04:06:20

22 Women 40-49 112 Gitau Sarah Netherlands - 04:24:23

Men Age 18-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Men 18-39 145 Lo Rex HKG - 02:40:36

4 Men 18-39 148 Po Yu Lin TPE - 03:06:30

5 Men 18-39 147 Hung Chun Chien TPE - 03:06:30

Men Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

2 Men 40-49 143 王 家杰 TPE - 02:58:05

3 Men 40-49 108 Savoldi Giacomo Italy - 03:00:52

6 Men 40-49 154 Chung Yi Lin 0 - 03:09:20

Men Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

28 Men50+ 109 Bremner Terry Canada Team Bremner 04:34:17

33 Men50+ 107 盧 士通 TPE - 04:55:05

45 Men50+ 117 Chen Kuen Ju TPE - 06:02:52

Women Age 18-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

8 Women 18-39 122 Lam Cho Yu HKG TPH Elite Team 03:15:08

15 Women 18-39 113 王 又平 TPE - 03:45:02

16 Women 18-39 121 Leung Hong Kiu HKG The North Face HK 03:57:18

Women Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

22 Women 40-49 112 Gitau Sarah Netherlands - 04:24:23

35 Women 40-49 139 Huang Ssuyung TPE - 05:03:27

- - - - - - - -

Women Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

46 Women 50+ 101 Torres Lucy United Kingdom - 06:04:39

49 Women 50+ 151 Pl -Yu Huang TPE - 06:20:46

- - - - - - - -

Action Asia X-Trail Maokong – Taiwan
March 8, 2025

25km Individual - Overall Top 5

25km Individual Age Categories Top 3



Top 5 Men
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Men 40-49 329 Lin 林 Sheng-Hung 聖紘 TPE - 02:03:01

2 Men 18-39 302 Yan 顏 Zhi-rui 志叡 TPE - 02:05:11

3 Men 40-49 315 Ijsselmuiden Samuel Netherlands - 02:06:42

4 Men 40-49 312 Tietto Damiano Italy - 02:07:50

5 Men 40-49 323 Lin 林 Jung Hau 仲豪 TPE - 02:10:58

Top 5 Women
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

10 Women 18-39 331 Cheng 鄭 Jou 柔 TPE - 02:27:20

12 Women 50+ 333 Chen Stella TPE - 02:33:19

27 Women 40-49 334 Aitken Reed United States - 03:28:31

28 Women 18-39 322 Chao Yun TPE 靠北越野 03:32:34

29 Women 50+ 313 Chen 陳 Yi Hsin 怡心 TPE - 04:09:51

Men Age 18-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

2 Men 18-39 302 顏 志叡 TPE - 02:05:11

7 Men 18-39 335 Wei Hao Huang TPE - 02:18:20

8 Men 18-39 321 Fang Szu Ruei TPE 靠北越野 02:20:02

Men Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Men 40-49 329 Lin Sheng-Hung TPE - 02:03:01

3 Men 40-49 315 Ijsselmuiden Samuel Netherlands - 02:06:42

4 Men 40-49 312 Tietto Damiano Italy - 02:07:50

Men Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

11 Men50+ 332 林 明輝 TPE - 02:32:01

32 Men50+ 327 余 良坤 TPE 靠北越野 04:43:49

- - - - - - - -

Women Age 18-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

10 Women 18-39 331 Cheng Jou TPE - 02:27:20

28 Women 18-39 322 Chao Yun TPE  靠北越野 03:32:34

- - - - - - - -

Women Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

27 Women 40-49 334 Aitken Reed United States - 03:28:31

30 Women 40-49 324 Cheng Hsin-Pei TPE 靠北越野 04:13:10

- - - - - - - -

Women Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

12 Women 50+ 333 Chen Stella TPE - 02:33:19

29 Women 50+ 313 Chen Yi Hsin TPE - 04:09:51

33 Women 50+ 326 Tsou Wen Yu TPE 靠北越野 04:43:59

Action Asia X-Trail Maokong – Taiwan
March 8, 2025

17km Individual - Overall Top 5

17km Individual Age Categories Top 3



Top 5 Men
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Open Men 814 Yeung 楊 Shao Hong 邵閎 TPE - 00:56:28

4 Open Men 817 Haarring Sebastian TPE - 01:23:33

5 Open Men 810 Chang 張 Hsin Yueh 欣岳 TPE - 01:31:54

6 Open Men 805 Berthaud Julien France - 01:33:05

7 Open Men 800 Wang 王 Fu Yuan 富源 TPE - 01:34:58

Top 5 Women
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

2 Open Women 811 Kuo 郭 Tsai Fei 采扉 TPE - 01:20:50

3 Open Women 818 Haarring Franziska TPE - 01:25:33

10 Open Women 819 Chen 陳 Jennifer 婉玲 TPE - 01:42:33

12 Open Women 802 Stuart Jodie Australia - 02:06:10

13 Open Women 801 Skaarup Lene Denmark - 02:06:31

Action Asia X-Trail Maokong – Taiwan
March 8, 2025

9km Individual - Overall Top 5


